CONTENTS

Note on the Texts

HISTORY FOR THE PEOPLE

I0.
II.
12.
13.
14.
I5.
16.
17.
18.

19.

I A T

Queen Eleanor’s Confession

Robin Hood’s Progress to Nottingham

Robin Hood’s Death

Chevy Chase

Henry V’s Congquest of France

The Agincourt Carol

‘Stx dukes went a-fishing’

The Death of Queen Jane

The Young Earl of Essex’s Victory over the Emperor of
Germany

Captain Ward and the Rainbow

George Ridler’s Oven

The Duke of Marlborough

Bold General Wolfe

Under the Rose

Grand Conversation on Brave Nelson

Nelson’s Death

Lamentation on the Death of the Duke of Wellington
Balaclava

Grace Darling

THE PAIN OF LOVE

20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
235.
26.
27.
28.

Lady Maisry

Child Waters

Lord Thomas and Fair Ellinor
The Gypsy Countess

Fair Margaret and Sweet William
The Brown Girl

“The trees they do grow high’

Let the Wind Blow High or Low
My Fohnny

XV

19
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



CONTENTS

. The Grey Cock

. The Unquiet Grave

. Picking Lilies

. I Live Not Where I Love

. The Willow Tree

. Cupid the Ploughbay

. Ellen Taylor

. Molly of the North Country

The Lamenting Maid

. Arise, Arise

Whistle, Daughter, Whistle

. The Seeds of Love

. A Brisk Young Widow

. The Wandering Shepherdess

. The Betrayed Maiden

. The Blacksmith

. Love is Teasing

. An Old Man He Courted Me
. An Ape, Lion, Fox and Ass

‘Come all you young ladies and gentlemen’

. The Shoemakker

. A Poor Man's Work is Never Done
. The Fox and the Hare

. Household Remedies

THE JOYS OF LOVE

53
54-
55
56.
57-
58.
59
6o.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Lord Bateman

The Famous Flower of Serving-Men
Searching for Lambs

The Banks of Claudy

The Only Daughter

The Streams of Lovely Nancy
The Rifles

To Milk in the Valley Below
New Garden Fields
Grandma’s Advice

Blackberry Fold

The Pride of Kildare

XV1



CONTENTS

65. My Man John Q1
66. The Sign of the Bonny Blue Bell 03
677. The Green Mossy Banks of the Lee 94
68(a). The Foggy Dew 95
68(b). The Foggy Dew 96
69. Seventeen Come Sunday 97
70. ‘A farmer’s son so sweet’ 98
71. William and Phyllis 99
72. Locks and Bolts 100
73. Young Barnswell 100
74. Billy Boy 102
75. Oh no John 103
76. Arise and Pick a Posy 104
77. Polly Oliver’s Rambles 104
28. Johnny Sands 106
79. The Shepherd and the Shepherdess | 107
8o. I know where I'm going’ 108
81. Old Brown’s Daughter 108
82. The Bailiff’s Daughter of Islington 109
83. The Queen of Hearts 111
84. The Three Ravens : I11
8s5. Spencer the Rover 112
86. ‘When Adam was first created’ 113
87. The Jolly Shilling 114
88. Nine Times a Night 115
8q. ‘My old wife’s a good old cratur’ 116
go. Wedding Song 117
o1. ‘Dance to thee daddy’ 117

SEDUCTION AND BETRAYAL

92. Little Musgrave and Lady Barnard 119
93. Barbara Allen 122
04. The Carpenter’s Wife 124
95. The Wanton Seed 126
96. Rosemary Lane 127
97. As I Walked Through the Meadows 128
98. I Wish, I Wish 129
99. The Broomfield Wager 129

Xvii



CONTENTS

100. Blow Away the Morning Dew
rot. Early in the Springtime

102, The Buxom Young Dairy Maid
103(a). The Buck’s Elegy

103(b). The Sailor Cut Domrz in'his Prime
104. Died of Love

105(a). Down by the Riverside
105(b). Abroad as | was walking’
106. Love it is Pleasing

107. The Mower

108. Strawberry Fair

109(a). The Cuckoo

109(b). The Cuckao

110. The Brickster

111. Gently Johnny my Fingalo
112, Hares on the Mountain

113. The False Bride

t14. The Leicester Chambermaid
115. In Oxford City

116. The Posy of Thyme

117. ‘Saw you my father’

118. Bushes and Briars

119. The Water is Wide

120. The New Bury Loom

SOLDIERS AND SAILORS

121. The Golden Vanity

122. The Female Sailor

123. Early, Early in the Spring

124. ‘Our captain cried all hands’
125. Adieu my Lovely Nancy

126. Our Ship She Lies in Harbour
127. The Shepherdess and the Sailor
128. Just as the Tide was A-Flowing
129. Pleasant and Delighiful

130. William Taylor

131. The Saucy Sailor

132. Sweet William

XViil

131
132
133
133
134
135
136
138
139
140
141
141
142
143
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
150
150
151

153
154
155
156
157
157
158
159
160
161
162
163



CONTENTS

133. The Flying Cloud 164
134. The Indian Lass 165
135. The Greenland Whale Fishery 166
136. A British Man-of-War 168
137. Blooming Sally 169
138. Jack Robinson 170
139. Rude Boreas 171
140. The Manchester Ship Canal | 173
141. The Sound of the Drum 174
142. Bonnets So Blue 175
143. The Trooper’s Horse 176
144. The Royal Light Dragoon 177
145. A Bold Dragoon 178
146. The Bold Dragoon 179
147. High Germany 180
148. Why, Soldiers, Why? 181
149. Arthur McBride 181
150. The Recruiting Sergeant 183
151. The Rambling Soldier 183
152. The Girl I Left Behind Me 184
153. The Banks of the Nile : 185
154. The Plains of Waterloo 186
155. The Recruited Collier 187
156. The Orphan Boy 188
157. The Old Battalion 189

CRIME AND PUNISHMENT

158. Little Sir Hugh .. 191
159. The Outlandish Knight | 192
160, Geordie 194
161. Young Edwin in the Lowlands Low 195
162. The Constant Farmer’s Son 196
163. Mary in the Silvery Tide 198
164. Gilderoy 199
165. Lambkin | 200
166. The Cruel Mother 202
167(a). Henry My Son 203
167(b). Green and Yellow 204

X1X



CONTENTS

168. The Swan Swims So Bonny
169. The Execution of Luke Hutton
170. Dick Turpin’s Ride

171. Jack Hall

172. The Sheffield Apprentice

173. The Rambling Boy

174. Limbo

175(a). Van Dieman’s Land
175(b). Van Dieman’s Land

176. The Murder of Maria Marten
177. Constance Kent

178. Mary Arnold the Female Monster

179. McCaffery

CHRISTIAN AND OTHER FESTIVALS

180. The Holy Well

181. The Bitter Withy

182. God Made a Trance
183(a). The Seven Virgins
183(b). The Leaves of Life
184. Drives and Lazarus

185. Jacob’s Well

186. Christchurch Bells

187. The Man that Lives
188. Our Saviour’s Love
189. The Dilly Song

190. The New Dial

191. Down in the Forest

192. The Truth from Above
193. The Moon Shines Bright
194. The Carnal and the Crane
195. The Cherry-tree Carol
196. The Virgin Unspotted
197. The Holly and the vy
198. Christmas Now is Drawing Near
199. On Christmas Day

200. Softly the Night

201. New Year’s Carol

XX

205
206
209
210
210
211
212
213
215§
216
217

219
220

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
230
231
232
232
234
234
235
236
237
239
239
240
241
241
242



202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.

CONTENTS

May Song

May Carol

Thames Head Wassailers’ Song
Gloucestershire Wassail
Somerset Wassail

Apple Wassail

Bee Wassail

Souling Song

THE COUNTRY YEAR

210.

211

212.
213.
214.
215,
216.
217.
218.
210Q.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232,
233
234.
235.
236.
237.

The Cuckoo

John Barleycorn

What’s the Life of a Man?

A Sweet Country Life

The North Country Maid

Lace Tell

‘A-begging buttermilk I will go’
The Nobleman and Thresherman
Good Company

How Happy the Man

The Beggar

Now We've Met

The Dunmow Flitch of Bacon
Ground for the Floor

Country Statutes

Country Hirings

The Farmer’s Boy

A Lincolnshire Shepherd

Sheep Shearing

All Jolly Fellows that Follow the Plough
Once I Was a Shepherd Boy

The Folly Waggoner

The Husbandman and Serving-man
The Carter

The Miller and His Sons

Poor Old Horse '

Bold Reynard the Fox

We'll All Go A-Hunting Today

243
243
244
245
246
247
248
248

251
252
253
253
254
254
255
256
257
257
258
258
259
261
262,
263
264
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

275
276



238.
2309.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
- 247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.

253

CONTENTS

The Nottinghamshire Poacher
The Three Tall Men

The Cock of the Game
Master McGrath

The Bullard’s Song

When This Old Hat Was New
The New-Fashioned Farmer
The Cottager’s Complaint
My Master and |

Pity Poor Labourers

The Labouring Man

The Painful Plough

An Old Man’s Advice

Adieu to Old England

The English Labourer

The Owslebury Lads

THE RISE OF INDUSTRY

254

255.
256.
257.
258.
250.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.

The Poor Man Pays for All
Poverty Knock

The Poor Cotton Weaver

The Carpet-Weavers’ Lament

The Weaver and the Factory Maid
The Jute Mill Song

Funny Rigs of Good and Tender-Hearted Masters
General Ludd’s Triumph

The Cropper Lads

Fuly Wakes

Brave Collier Lads

The Collier Lad’s Lament

‘Call the horse, marrow’
Fourpence a Day

The QOakey Street Evictions

The Blantyre Explosion

The Trimdon Grange Explosion
The Gresford Disaster

The Old Miner

The Strike

xxii

278

279
280

281
282
283
284
286
287
288
289
290
292
2903
293
294

297
299
301

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318



CONTENTS

274. The Colliers’ March 318
275. The Collier’s Rant 319
276. A Miner’s Life 320
277. Jowl, Jowl and Listen 321
278. The Blackleg Miner 321
279. Striking Times 322
280. The Manchester Ship Canal 323
281. The New Navigation 325
282. The Oxford and Hampton Railway 326
283. The Dalesman’s Litany 328
284. The Dandy Horse 329
285. My Grandfather’s Days 331
286. Humphrey Hardfeature’s Descriptions of Cast-Iron

Inventions 333
287. A New Hunting Song | 334
288. London Adulterations 335
289. How Five and Twenty Shillings Were Expended in a Week 337
29o. An Appeal by Unemployed Ex-Service Men 339

TRADITION IN THE MAKING
HARVEY ANDREWS

291. Unaccompanied 341
PETER BELLAMY

292. Sweet Loving Friendship 342
ERIC BOGLE

293. Now I'm Easy 343
294. No Man’s Land 344
295. The Band Played Waltzing Matilda 345
SYDNEY CARTER

296. The First of My Lovers 346
297. Lord of the Dance 347
PETER COE

298. The Wizard of Alderley Edge 348
PHIL and JUNE COLCLOUGH

299. Song for Ireland 349
300. Blood on the Sails 350

Xxiii



CONTENTS

THE CRITICS
3o1. Grey October

VIN GARBUTT
302. Mr Gunman

ALEX GLASGOW

303. The Escalator

304. Little Tommy Yesterday
305. Hands

DAVE GOULDER
3060. January Man
307. The Long and Lonely Winter

MIKE HARDING
308. Christmas 1914

EWAN MAcCOLL
309. Freeborn Man
310. The Dove

RALPH MCTELL
311. First and Last Man

AUSTIN JOHN MARSHALL
312. Dancing at Whitsun

LEON ROSSELSON
313. Palaces of Gold

CYRIL TAWNEY

314. Sally Free and Easy
315. On a Monday Morning
316. The Grey Funnel Line
317. Reunion

ALLAN TAYLOR
318. Time

319. Ballad for the Unknown Soldier
320. Still He Sings

Acknowledgements
Notes and References
Index of Titles and First Lines

xxiv

351
352

353
354
354

355
356

357

358
359

359

361

363
363
304
365

366
367
367

369
371
385



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]
	[Seite 4]
	[Seite 5]
	[Seite 6]
	[Seite 7]
	[Seite 8]
	[Seite 9]
	[Seite 10]


